

Tax Period:

2022 (01/01/2022-12/31/2022)

EIN:

82-0459378

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

NORTH IDAHO TRAIL BLAZERS INCORPORTED

Mailing Address:

PO Box 2912 Coeur d Alene, ID 83816 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Darrell Raver

6066 W Highland Dr Coeur d Alene, ID 83814 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

No

Website URL:

northidahotrailblazers.com

Tax Period:

2021 (01/01/2021-12/31/2021)

82-0459378

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

NORTH IDAHO TRAIL BLAZERS INCORPORTED

Mailing Address:

PO Box 2912 Coeur d Alene, ID 83816 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Darrell Raver

6066 W Highland Dr Coeur d Alene, ID 83814 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

No

Website URL:

northidahotrailblazers.com



Tax Period:

2020 (01/01/2020-12/31/2020)

EIN:

82-0459378

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

NORTH IDAHO TRAIL BLAZERS INCORPORTED

Mailing Address:

PO Box 2912 Coeur d Alene, ID 83816 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Darrell Raver

6066 W Highland Dr Coeur d Alene, ID 83814 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

No

Website URL:

northidahotrailblazers.com